
P.G. DEPTT. OF ECONOMIcs SECGND MERIT LIST 

The following candidates have been selected for the admission in the Post (Graduate Department 
of Economics (MA. 1) for the session 2025-26. They are required to complete their admisSion 

formalities in the PG Department of Economics (Student's Centre, Ist loor). On .H,2.5,26.. 
time 11:30-1:00. 

SR NO 

07 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

08 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

MAECO2560021 

0133 

MAECO2558022 

0120 

0108 

0123 

0136 

0114 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SHAMAMA RIZVI 

HEMLATA SHUKLA 

SHRISHi SINGII 

MISBA MUSHEER 

KHA: 

VARSHA MAURYA 

SAKEENA SAFDAR 

RIMSHA LOHANI 

AN:ITA YAD.IV 

FATHERS NAME 

S SHAHENSHA HUSAIN 
RIZVI 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SHUKLA 

ITENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH 

LATE. MUSHEER 

KHAN 

JAMUNA PRASAD 

SAFDAR ABBAS 

ARIF LOHANI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

YADAV 

Dr(Maj) Neerik isih 
Offg. Principal 
Isabella Thoburn College 

Luckno 



ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW 
M.A. Economies (|" Semester) 2025-26 

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING: 
IOriginal markshcet and pass certificate of High School. 
2Ornginal marksheet and pass certiticate of Intermcdiale. 
iOigmal marhshcets of B.A. L, Il and I|L 

1OrngMal Transler Certiticate 
i Migration Certilicate (other than Lucknow Universily ) 
( Original Character Certiticate. 

7. Alhaar Card copy 
N Ihree passport size photographs. 
9 1 Set of sell-attested photocopies of all the documents. 
10 Baptism certilicate and Chureh membership certilicate of Christian candidates are required at the time of admission. 
11 Demand Dratt of Rs.31,900/-(Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred) in favour of Isabell:a Thoburn College. pavable at Lucknow. 

12 Rs I 000/- as SGA Registration feethrough UPL 
|3 Rs. I50/- tor | ibrars and ID Card in cash. 

14. Christian candidates are required to submit a drall of Rs. 2000/-in favour of Isabella Thoburn College. pavable at Lucknow. 
I5. Those who have submitted intemet marksheets or certificates are required to bring original marksheets and duly attested photocopies lor verification in the absence of which their provisional selection is liable to be cancelled. 

l6. Students with a gup of more than two years after Graduation. will have to submit an aflidavil stating lhe reason lor the same on Rs 10- slamp paper. 
17 Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. lHowever,. those who failto Jualit their tinal year semester exams ma get their fees refunded. 

I8 A copy of LURNS NO. 

( 


