

P.G. DEPTT. OF ECONOMICS SECOND MERIT LIST

The following candidates have been selected for the admission in the Post Graduate Department of Economics (M.A.1) for the session 2025-26. They are required to complete their admission formalities in the PG Department of Economics (Student's Centre, 1st floor). On 24,25,26 to 19 time 11:30-1:00.

SR NO	REGISTRATION NUMBER	CANDIDATE NAME	FATHER'S NAME
01	MAECO2560021	SHAMAMA RIZVI	S SHAHENSHA HUSAIN RIZVI
02	0133	HEMLATA SHUKLA	PRAVEEN KUMAR SHUKLA
03	MAECO2558022	SHRISHTI SINGII	JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
04	0120	MISEA MUSHEER KHAR	LATE. MUSHEER KHAN
05	0108	VARSHA MAURYA	JAMUNA PRASAD
06	0123	SAKEENA SAFDAR	SAFDAR ABBAS
	0136	RIMSHA LOHANI	ARIF LOHANI
08	0114	ANKITA YADAV	SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

Forwarded

Dr(Maj.) Neerja Masih Offg. Principal

Isabella Thoburn College

Lucknow

ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

M.A. Economics (1st Semester) 2025-26

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING:

- 1. Original marksheet and pass certificate of High School.
- 2. Original marksheet and pass certificate of Intermediate.
- Original marksheets of B.A. I. II and III.
- 4. Original Transfer Certificate
- Migration Certificate (other than Lucknow University)
- Original Character Certificate.
- Aadhaar Card copy.
- 8. Three passport size photographs.
- 9. 1 Set of self-attested photocopies of all the documents.
- Baptism certificate and Church membership certificate of Christian candidates are required at the time of admission.
- 11. Demand Draft of Rs.31,900/- (Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred) in favour of Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow.
- 12. Rs. 1000/- as SGA Registration feethrough UPL
- 13. Rs. 150/- for Library and ID Card in cash.
- 14. Christian candidates are required to submit a draft of Rs. 2000/-in favour of Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow.
- 15. Those who have submitted internet marksheets or certificates are required to bring original marksheets and duly attested photocopies for verification in the absence of which their provisional selection is liable to be cancelled.
- 16. Students with a gap of more than two years after Graduation, will have to submit an affidavit stating the reason for the same on Rs 10/- stamp paper.
- 17. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failto qualify their final year/semester exams may get their fees refunded.
- 18. A copy of LURNS NO.

